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Brand Variety Treatment Check Moisture
Yield @
13%

Adjusted
Yield

$/Acre
Yield
Rank

Soybean
Lodging
Score

PRIDE PS2020XRN AgriShield MAX
SeCan Exp Fortenza VibranceMaxx
PRIDE PS1520XRN AgriShield MAX
SeCan Savard E3 Fortenza VibranceMaxx
PRIDE EXP1621XFN AgriShield F & I Clariva
SeCan RangerR2X Fortenza VibranceMaxx
PRIDE PS1721EN AgriShield MAX
SeCan OAC Bruton Untreated
PRIDE PS2020XRN AgriShield MAX
SeCan HDC Blake Untreated
PRIDE PS2120EN AgriShield MAX
SeCan ExpressR2X Fortenza VibranceMaxx
PRIDE EXP2421XFN AgriShield MAX
PRIDE PS2444XRN AgriShield MAX
PRIDE PS2020XRN AgriShield MAX

Plot Averages

13980.764.364.312.0
121,005.465.965.912.2
101,073.370.470.411.9
21,168.676.676.611.3
91,091.671.671.611.6
61,130.974.274.211.3
81,119.173.473.411.9
111,063.269.769.711.7
14924.560.660.612.2
15898.558.958.911.7
11,187.677.977.911.6
51,137.274.674.611.3
41,140.674.874.810.7
31,163.376.376.311.7
71,122.473.673.611.8

1,080.570.970.811.7

Demo

Soybeans

Soybeans

15

Dryland

Abc

132124

Clay

Conventional

200000

Poorly

Abc

Cooperator:

Location:

County:

Planting Date:

Harvest Date:

Plot Type:

Crop:

Previous Crop:

Row Width:

Irrigation:

Plot Number:

Soil Type:

Tillage:

Planted Pop:

Drainage:

Salesman Dealer
Brad Hallock RALPH KUEBLER Abc

2021 Plot Results Report - Soybeans

Entry 8,9,10 were on tougher ground.
Abc

Comments:

10/27/2021 Abc


